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Mercedcs-Bcnz 2014 212 (E) 4-MATIC AMG (Modified Specification)
4-Whecl Total Alignment

Front : Left Front : Right
Actual
-1.90
7.60

170

14.50
12.70

Actual
-2.60
0.160

Before S ecified Ran e
-1.90
7.60

0.280*
14.60
12.70

-2.20 -1.4

0.100 0 22

Camber
Caster

Toe
SAI

Included Angie
Turning Angle Diff.

Actual
-1.90
7.90

0.160
14.30
12.40

Before S ified Ran e

-2.150 -1 15

-1.90
7.90

0.27'»

12.40

0.100 0.220

-2.150 -1.150

Cross Camber
Cross Caster

Cross SAI
Total Toe

Cross Turn Diff.

Rear : Left

Actual
0.10
-0.30

0.30
0.330

Before S ecified Ran
-2.40 -2.8 0 -2.0 0

0.490* 0.03 0 0.27 0

Front
Before S
0.00
-0.30
0.30

0.550*

Camber
Toe

Rear
Before S

cified Ran e
-0.4 0 0.40

-0.50 0.50

0.200 0.440

Actual
-2.10
0.160

ecified Ran e

Rear : Right
Before S ified Ran e
-2.00 -2.8 0 -zo a

0.29-• 0.03 0-270

Cross Camber
Total Toe

Thrust Angle

Actual

0.310
o.ooo

-0.40*

0.770*
-0.40 0.4 0

0.18 0 0.42 0

-0.06 0 0.06 0

* This valuo is not within spocification. Tiro woar, handling and safoty probloms may rosult.


